30cm rechts gewinkeltes SATA Kabel
Produkt-ID: SATA12RA1
The SATA12RA1 Right Angle (90-degree) SATA Cable features a standard (straight) SATA receptacle
as well as a right-angled SATA receptacle, providing a simple 12-inch connection to a Serial ATA drive,
with full SATA 3.0 bandwidth support of up to 6Gbps when used with SATA 3.0 compliant drives.
The right-angled SATA connection enables you to plug in your Serial ATA hard drive in hard to reach
areas or tight spaces, while the low profile and flexible design of the cable improves airflow and
reduces clutter in your computer case, helping to keep the case clean and cool.
Constructed of only top quality materials and designed for optimum performance and reliability this
12" SATA cable is backed by our lifetime warranty.
As an alternative, StarTech.com also offers an 12in Left Angle SATA cable (SATA12LA1), which
provides the same simple installation as this left angled SATA cable, but allows the cable to connected
to the SATA drive from the opposite direction.
Zertifikate Berichte und Kompatibilität
Anwendungen
• Installieren serieller ATA-Festplatten, CD-RW-Laufwerke, DVD-ROM-Laufwerke in kompakten
Computergehäusen
• Server- und Speicher-Subsystemanwendungen
• Highend-Workstation-Laufwerkinstallationen
• Anschlüsse an SATA-Laufwerk-Arrays
Merkmale
• 1x SATA connector
• 1x Right-angled/90-degree SATA connector
• Unterstützt volle SATA 3.0-Bandbreite von 6 Gbit/s
• Compatible with both 3.5” and 2.5” SATA hard drives
• Bietet 30 cm Kabellänge
Hardware
Garantiebestimmungen Lifetime
Anzahl von Leitern 2
Typ der
Kabelummantelung
PVC - Polyvinyl Chloride
Leistung
Typ und Rate SATA III (6 Gbps)
Steckverbinder
Steckverbinder A 1 - SATA (7-polig, Daten)
Steckverbinder B 1 - SATA (7-polig, Daten)
Physische
Eigenschaften
Farbe Rot
Steckverbinderart Gerade auf rechtsgewinkelt
Drahtstärke 26 AWG (0.404 mm)
Kabellänge 12.0 in [304.8 mm]
Produktlänge 12.0 in [30.5 cm]
Produktbreite 0.6 in [1.4 cm]
Produkthöhe 0.2 in [0.6 cm]
Produktgewicht 0.3 oz [9.7 g]
Verpackungsinform
ationen
Paketmenge 1
Paketlänge 5.5 in [13.9 cm]
Paketbreite 5.0 in [12.6 cm]
Pakethöhe 0.7 in [1.9 cm]
Versandgewicht
(Verpackung)
0.6 oz [16.0 g]
Verpackungsinhalt
Im Paket enthalten 1 - 12in SATA to Right Angle SATA Serial ATA Cable
Garantieinformatio
nen
Warranty Lifetime
* Größe, Aussehen und Spezifikationen sind Änderungen ohne vorherige Ankündigung vorbehalten.